www.power.com 	    September 2015
Energy-Efficient, Accurate Primary-Side Regulated
CV/CC Switcher for Adapters and Chargers
LNK40x2-40x4/4114/4214
LinkSwitch-4 Family
This Product is Covered by Patents and/or Pending Patent Applications.
Output Power Table
Product3,4

LNK40x2-40x4/4114/4214
Part Ordering Information
 • LinkSwitch-4 Product Family
 • 4xxx Series Number
 • Package Identifier
D  SO-8
S  SOT-23-6
  • Tape & Reel and Other Options
TL  Tape & Reel, 10k pcs per reel for SOT-23-6 and 2.5k pcs per reel for SO-8.
Part Ordering Table
LNK  4xxx  S  - TL
Product fMAX (kHz) GCAB (%) Package Marking1 Tape and Reel
Part Number
LNK4002S 65 0 BBxx LNK4002S-TL
LNK4012S 65 3 GBxx LNK4012S-TL
LNK4022S 65 6 BAxx LNK4022S-TL
LNK4003S 65 0 DLxx LNK4003S-TL
LNK4013S 65 3 DOxx LNK4013S-TL
LNK4023S 65 6 DNxx LNK4023S-TL
LNK4003D 65 0 LNK4003D LNK4003D-TL
LNK4013D 65 3 LNK4013D LNK4013D-TL
LNK4023D 65 6 LNK4023D LNK4023D-TL
LNK4004D 65 0 LNK4004D LNK4004D-TL
LNK4014D 65 3 LNK4014D LNK4014D-TL
LNK4024D 65 6 LNK4024D LNK4024D-TL
LNK4114D 65 3 LNK4114D LNK4114D-TL
LNK4214D 65 3 LNK4214D LNK4214D-TL
NOTES:
1.	 xx = Manufacturing lot code.
Rev. C 09/15
21